Grace - Spring 2023 Graduate Class Schedule

Term|Course Course Begin |End Days Begin ([End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

GB Graduate-Business

8A BUS 51201 Human Resource Management Wood 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A BUS 5120] Human Resource Management Lemler 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A BUS 52301 Entrepreneurship Michel 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A BUS 5230 ] Entrepreneurship McEwan 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B BUS 51301 Operations Management Lemler 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B BUS 5130J Operations Management Bader 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B BUS 52201 Legal Enviroment of Business Wright 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B BUS 5220] Legal Enviroment of Business Wilson 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00

GC Graduate-Counseling

16 CPY 50051 Orientation to CMHC Brue 01/09/23 05/07/23 MAIN * * 0.00
16 CPY 56101 Candidacy for Graduate Counseling Ladd 01/09/23 05/07/23 MAIN * * 0.00
16 CPY 57001 Practicum Brue 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
16 CPY 5700 Practicum Belton 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
16 CPY 67101 Advanced Internship in CMHC Ladd 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
16 CPY 67101 Advanced Internship in CMHC Lewis 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
16 CPY 6710 K Advanced Internship in CMHC Davis-Preffer 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00

16 CPY 69001 Portfolio Defense in Mental Health Brue 01/09/23 05/07/23 MAIN * % 0.00



Grace - Spring 2023 Graduate Class Schedule

Term|Course Course Begin |End Days Begin ([End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

GC 8A Y 51001 Found Mntl Hith Coun/Contex Dim Pace 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN O 3.00
8A CPY 5100 ] Fndtns Clinical Mental Health Couns Pace 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 51501 Marriage/Family Counseling Belton 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 52501 Psychopathology Wildman 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 5250 ] Psychopathology Wildman 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 53801 Psychotherapy with Children/Adoles Moore-Felton 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 53801 Psychotherapy with Children/Adoles Moore-Felton 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 63501 Group Counseling Lewis 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A CPY 64001 Human Growth & Development Pace 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 52001 Personality/Counseling Theories Brue 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 55921 Research and Program Evaluation Pace 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 5592 ] Research and Program Evaluation Lewis 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 5592 K Research and Program Evaluation Moore-Felton 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 56911 Assessment and Testing Belton 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 56911 Assessment and Testing Graham 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B CPY 57501 Gender and Sexuality Davis-Preffer 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00

8B CPY 5750] Gender and Sexuality Lewis 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00



Grace - Spring 2023 Graduate Class Schedule

Term|Course Course Begin |End Days Begin ([End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

GF Graduate-Other

16 AAD 61201 Practical Experience I Johnson 01/09/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A MHE 5090 I Leadership in Higher Education Adams 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A MHE 51101 Finances for Nonprofit Organization Ziebarth 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A NPM 5003 I Applied Nonprofit Management Grill 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8A NPM 50801 Finances for Nonprofit Organization Ziebarth 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B LDR 50001 SPOE Continuing Registration SPOE Instructors 03/13/23 05/07/23 MAIN * * 0.10
8B MHE 5030 I Organization, Government, & Stanton 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
Finance
8B MHE 50501 Legal Issues in Higher Education Pohl 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B NPM 5003 J Applied Nonprofit Management Grill 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B NPM 5030 I Obtaining/Managing Resources Swanson 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B NPM 50501 Marketing, Commun, & Special Metzger 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
Topics
PS Partner School (ex. Trine, Bethel)
15 SCO 60511 Strategic Comm and Prof Writing  Staton 01/11/23 05/03/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
15 SCO 65001 Communication & Leadership Staton 01/11/23 05/03/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00
15 TWR 6140 I Writing Proposals and Grants Staton 01/11/23 05/03/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00

15 TWR 6150 I Editing and Publishing Staton 01/11/23 05/03/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00



Grace - Spring 2023 Graduate Class Schedule

Term|Course Course Begin |End DES Begin ([End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

TE Teacher Education
8A SED 54501 Policy & Pract Intense Intervention Bremer 01/09/23 03/05/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00

8B SED 54601 Asmt Intruc Interv Sup Signif Disa Lortie 03/13/23 05/07/23 ONLIN ON * 3.00



